
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K2

17. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 09.09.2023 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.50 9.30 8.75TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.25 GSofia Aloisi 2014 36.80

2 9.00 9.20 9.20GETU Subingen 9.00 SVera Kummli 2013 36.40

3 9.20 8.90 9.35Hägendorf 8.70 BSelina Zuppiger 2014 36.15

4 8.90 9.25 9.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.95 *Sharon Spiegel 2014 36.10

5 8.60 9.00 9.10TV Schnottwil 9.20 *Nora Privitelli 2011 35.90

8.85 9.40 8.75TV Dulliken 8.90 *Runa Peier 2012 35.90

7 9.10 9.00 9.60TurnSport Zuchwil 8.10 *Alina Styger 2013 35.80

8 9.20 8.80 8.85Biberist aktiv 8.80 *Liv Kunz 2015 35.65

9 9.05 9.10 8.40GETU Subingen 9.05 *Lennya Schor 2012 35.60

10 9.15 8.65 8.95Hägendorf 8.80 *Vanessa Eggli 2013 35.55

9.05 8.85 9.20TV Büsserach 8.45 *Anina Amrein 2013 35.55

9.05 9.30 8.40TV Balsthal 8.80 *Amélie Bally 2014 35.55

13 9.20 9.05 8.40TV Balsthal 8.85 *Emelie Bobst 2015 35.50

14 9.10 8.90 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55 *Jil Saudan 2015 35.45

15 9.20 9.15 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.40 *Eliza Flück 2012 35.35

16 8.75 9.05 8.55GETU Subingen 8.90 *Luzia Ochsenbein 2011 35.25

17 9.00 9.10 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.40 *Raël Reinhart 2013 35.20

9.20 8.80 8.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70 *Ines Fitz 2013 35.20

9.35 8.95 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.30 *Léanne Studer 2013 35.20

20 8.60 9.25 9.25Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.05 *Michelle Gigandet 2013 35.15

21 9.15 9.05 8.85Biberist aktiv 8.05 *Sophie Patzen 2013 35.10

22 9.00 8.75 8.80GETU Derendingen 8.50 *Seray Yildiz 2015 35.05

23 9.15 9.10 8.65TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.10 *Leni Aeberhard 2013 35.00

9.15 8.90 8.15TurnSport Zuchwil 8.80 *Vivienne von Burg 2013 35.00

8.70 9.05 8.60TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65 *Emma Lorenzetti 2014 35.00

9.00 9.10 8.20GETU Lohn 8.70 *Mathilda Eggert 2014 35.00

27 8.90 9.15 8.05GETU Matzendorf 8.85 *Melissa Marti 2013 34.95

8.40 9.20 9.15TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.20 *Elina Lauper 2014 34.95

29 8.95 8.90 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.55 *Laura Feiermuth 2012 34.90

8.85 8.95 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.75 *Sofia Lara Scalet 2013 34.90

31 9.00 9.00 8.55TV Balsthal 8.30 *Snezhana Koceva 2013 34.85

9.15 8.85 8.30TV Balsthal 8.55 *Ceyla Cömert 2012 34.85

9.00 8.70 8.45TV Dulliken 8.70 *Elin von Arx 2012 34.85

34 8.70 9.00 8.25TV Dulliken 8.75Amanda Schenker 2013 34.70

9.00 9.10 8.15TV Schnottwil 8.45Siri Reusser 2013 34.70

36 9.00 8.95 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.10Jael Burkhalter 2014 34.55

37 9.25 9.10 8.00GETU Derendingen 8.15Margu Romanik 2016 34.50

38 8.95 8.70 8.40GETU Subingen 8.40Nina Reverberi 2012 34.45

39 8.40 9.15 9.05GETU Subingen 7.80Anna Held 2012 34.40

40 9.35 8.75 8.25GETU Matzendorf 8.00Isabella Cavallo 2014 34.35

41 8.70 8.80 8.90TV Büsserach 7.90Coralie Blanco 2012 34.30

8.75 8.90 8.20TV Balsthal 8.45Meret Schmid 2013 34.30

43 9.25 8.75 8.25TV Balsthal 8.00Hana Sinani 2013 34.25

44 8.70 8.55 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.55Nyla Joss 2014 34.20

45 8.70 9.00 8.60TV Balsthal 7.85Julia Laub 2013 34.15

8.35 8.30 8.85Wolfwil 8.65Anina Marti 2012 34.15

47 8.80 8.95 8.30TV Schnottwil 8.05Enea Nussbaum 2010 34.10
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48 8.90 8.60 8.15TV Balsthal 8.35Nayla Schmidlin 2011 34.00

49 9.10 8.65 8.35GETU Subingen 7.85Elina Tauber 2015 33.95

8.85 8.75 8.50Biberist aktiv 7.85Nina Schaffner 2016 33.95

51 8.80 8.80 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 7.85Sophia Elisa Gentile 2013 33.80

8.65 8.90 8.20TV Balsthal 8.05Nozomi Jäggi 2013 33.80

8.40 8.95 8.40TV Balsthal 8.05Lamija Smajlovic 2014 33.80

9.10 8.90 8.30TurnSport Zuchwil 7.50Lia Kasser 2012 33.80

55 8.35 8.70 8.15Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.55Jana Vögtli 2013 33.75

56 8.50 8.80 7.55GETU Subingen 8.60Joséphine Schuler 1998 33.45

8.50 8.50 8.50GETU Derendingen 7.95Joline Leu 2013 33.45

58 9.05 8.45 8.55TurnSport Zuchwil 7.30Beatrice Lamonica 2015 33.35

59 8.50 8.50 8.55TV Balsthal 7.70Sinah Galasse 2013 33.25

8.70 8.50 8.40TV Balsthal 7.65Enya Zeltner 2013 33.25

61 8.80 8.70 8.15GETU Matzendorf 7.50Seraphina Kappeler 2011 33.15

62 8.65 8.55 8.05TurnSport Zuchwil 7.85Nia Grichting 2016 33.10

63 8.25 8.45 8.55GETU Derendingen 7.80Ilajda Imeri 2014 33.05

64 8.30 8.50 8.05TV Balsthal 8.15Alina Bärfuss 2013 33.00

65 8.45 8.75 7.40Hägendorf 8.20Hanna Maegli 2014 32.80

8.40 8.40 8.00Biberist aktiv 8.00Felicia Patzen 2011 32.80

67 8.15 8.75 7.65GETU Subingen 8.20Neela Noé Fluri 2010 32.75

68 8.45 8.50 8.05GETU Subingen 7.50Emely Richner 2015 32.50

69 8.20 8.15 8.40Wolfwil 7.70Olivia Marti 2015 32.45

70 7.60 8.55 8.35TV Balsthal 7.90Vivien Zimmerli 2014 32.40

71 8.30 8.35 8.15TV Balsthal 7.55Samira Bärfuss 2013 32.35

72 8.90 7.70 8.05TV Schnottwil 7.65Jessica Maurer 2011 32.30

73 7.80 9.05 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 6.90Marla Libanio 2014 32.15

74 7.45 8.30 8.10TV Schnottwil 7.75Emilie Ritz 2013 31.60

75 8.00 7.85 8.00TV Balsthal 7.70Sophia Rölli 2014 31.55

76 7.50 8.70 8.15Wolfwil 7.15Vivienne Kölliker 2015 31.50

77 8.00 8.35 8.05TurnSport Zuchwil 7.05Alina Salvetti 2014 31.45

78 8.60 8.20 7.55TV Büsserach 7.05Yeva Perevozna 2012 31.40

79 8.70 6.50 7.65Biberist aktiv 8.10Alyssa Begert 2015 30.95

80 8.25 8.15 6.50TV Büsserach 7.70Salome Bracher 2011 30.60

81 7.80 7.45 7.35TV Büsserach 6.75Livia Saner 2011 29.35
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